
  

“Pursuing Victory with Honor” 

Mingus Union High School 
A4   -   Academics, Athletics, Activities, Appreciation 

 

 

2020-2021 Girls Basketball Schedule as of  2/1/2021 FINAL 

 

 

Varsity Coach: Paul Ventura   Athletic Director:  Yancey DeVore  

JV Coach: Troy Hoke    Athletic Secretary:   Christina Montiel 

Frosh/Soph Coach: Joseph Odell   

 

 

Please use this link to the AZPreps365 website. http://www.azpreps365.com 
Here you will find the schedules, scores, ranking charts, team brackets 

    

Day Date Opponent Place JV Varsity 

Wed Jan 20 Saguaro Away 4:30pm  6:00pm 

Fri Jan 22 Flagstaff Away 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 

Fri Jan 29 Mohave Home 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 

Tue Feb 2 Prescott Away 4:00pm 5:30pm 

Thurs  Feb 4 Bradshaw Mountain Away 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 

Fri Feb 5 Coconino Home 4:00pm 5:30pm 

Mon Feb 8 Marcos De Niza Home --- 7:00 pm 

Tue Feb 9 Lee Williams Away 4:00 pm 5:30 pm 

Thurs Feb 11 Bradshaw Mountain Home 5:30pm 7:00 pm 

Fri Feb 12 Barry Goldwater Home --- 7:00 pm 

Fri Feb 19 Deer Valley Away 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 

Mon Feb 22 Prescott HOME 4:00pm 5:30pm 

Tues Feb 23 Mohave Away 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 

Fri Feb 26 Lee Williams Home 4:00 pm 5:30 pm 

Mon March 1 Flagstaff Home 
5:30 pm 7:00 pm 

Senior Night 

Tues March 2 Buckeye Union Away 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 

Fri March 5 Coconino Away 4:00 pm 5:30 pm 

http://www.azpreps365.com/

